
До
ку

ме
нт

 п
од

пи
са

н 
пр

ос
то

й 
эл

ек
тр

он
но

й 
по

дп
ис

ью
Ин

фо
рм

ац
ия

 о
 вл

ад
ел

ьц
е:

Ф
ИО

: М
ал

ьц
ев

 С
ер

ге
й 

Бо
ри

со
ви

ч
До

лж
но

ст
ь: 

Ре
кт

ор
Да

та
 п

од
пи

са
ни

я: 
10

.0
4.

20
23

 1
5:

31
:4

0
Ун

ик
ал

ьн
ый

 п
ро

гр
ам

мн
ый

 кл
юч

:
1b

cb
6e

8d
d2

53
37

65
93

10
c8

c6
c0

8f
3b

b1
f1

2d
77

b7








	10c2007f47db4a2e985cc245d284510742e00cbc19b32c4813bf28cfc132ab03.pdf
	453d77b2411a6d65b1f4d627d700410a3635c47fb1aa5c806d1d6b4d142daa3a.pdf

